M edia Advisory
January 20, 2003

Contact: John Sewell

601-359-2916

(Jackson, MS) — Governor Ronnie Musgrove will ggpate in the following events on Tuesday,

January 21:

8:30a.m.

10:45a.m.

12:00noon

2:00p.m.

3:30p.m.

5:30p.m.

Speak at Mississippi Development Autd@y¥mposium

Clarion Hotel
400 Greymont Avenue
Jackson, MS

Visit to Higgins Junior High School

1749 Chestnut Street
Clarksdale, MS

Visit to Coahoma Community College

3240 Friars Point Road
Clarksdale, MS

Visit to Tutwiler Community Education Cent

301 Hancock Street
Tutwiler, MS

Grant Announcement

Glendora Town Hall
134 Burrough
Glendora, MS

Remarks to the 3@nnual Delta Ag Expo Reception

Bolivar County Expo Center
Cleveland, MS
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