Media Advisory January 20, 2003

Contact: John Sewell 601-359-2916

(Jackson, MS) - Governor Ronnie Musgrove will participate in the following events on Tuesday, January 21:

8:30a.m.	Speak at Mississippi Development Authority Symposium Clarion Hotel 400 Greymont Avenue Jackson, MS
10:45a.m.	Visit to Higgins Junior High School 1749 Chestnut Street Clarksdale, MS
12:00noon	Visit to Coahoma Community College 3240 Friars Point Road Clarksdale, MS
2:00p.m.	Visit to Tutwiler Community Education Center 301 Hancock Street Tutwiler, MS
3:30p.m.	Grant Announcement Glendora Town Hall 134 Burrough Glendora, MS
5:30p.m.	Remarks to the 30 th Annual Delta Ag Expo Reception Bolivar County Expo Center Cleveland, MS

###